
I-40 League Middle School Volleyball Schedule

for Spring 2025

Wednesday, March 12 @ Seligman Friday, March 21 @ Grand Canyon

4:00 PM Williams B Seligman B 3:00 PM Basis B Grand Canyon B

5:00 PM Williams A Seligman A 4:00 PM Basis A Grand Canyon A

Saturday, March 22 @ SFdA

Time: Teams:

8:00 AM Parks B SFdA B

9:00 AM Parks A SFdA A

10:00 AM Parks B Grand Canyon B

11:00 AM Parks A Grand Canyon A

12:00 PM SFdA B Grand Canyon B

1:00 PM SFdA A Grand Canyon A

Thursday, March 27 @ SFdA

3:30 PM Ash Fork B SFdA B

4:30 PM Ash Fork A SFdA A

Friday, March 28 @ Ash Fork Saturday, March 29 @ Williams

Time: Teams: Time: Teams:

8:00 AM SFdA B Ash Fork B 8:00 AM Parks B Williams B

9:00 AM SFdA A Ash Fork A 9:00 AM Parks A Williams A

10:00 AM SFdA B Grand Canyon B 10:00 AM Basis B Seligman B

11:00 AM SFdA A Grand Canyon A 11:00 AM Basis A Seligman A

12:00 PM Grand Canyon B Ash Fork B 12:00 PM Parks B Seligman B

1:00 PM Grand Canyon A Ash Fork A 1:00 PM Parks A Seligman A

2:00 PM Basis B Williams B

3:00 PM Basis A Williams A

Thursday, April 3 @ Ash Fork Thursday, April 3 @ SFdA

4:00 PM Basis B Ash Fork B 3:30 PM Seligman B SFdA B

5:00 PM Basis A Ash Fork A 4:30 PM Seligman A SFdA A

Saturday, April 5 @ Grand Canyon Saturday, April 5 @ Basis

Time: Teams: Time: Teams:

8:00 AM Williams B Grand Canyon B 9:00 AM Parks B Basis B

9:00 AM Williams A Grand Canyon A 10:00 AM Ash Fork A Parks A

10:00 AM Seligman B Williams B 11:00 AM Ash Fork B Parks B

11:00 AM Seligman A Williams A 12:00 PM Parks A Basis A

12:00 PM Seligman B Grand Canyon B

1:00 PM Seligman A Grand Canyon A

Friday, April 11,  Final A-Team Tournament hosted by Seligman

Saturday, April 12 Final B-Team Tournament hosted by Grand Canyon

***Please note: Volleyball often run quicker than scheduled. If you want to make sure you are able to see your athletes play
their entire match, please ensure you are there at least 30 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.


